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Villa Orchids LLP
5 4- 187/3&4, Soharn l\4arision

N, G Road Secunderabad

GST Computation
1-Jul-2019 to 31-Jul-201 I

GSTIN/UlN : 36r'4NFG4817C1/N
page.1

1-Jul-2019 to 3'l-Jul-2019
Returns Summary

Total number of vouchers for the period
lncluded in returns

529
180

Central Tax
Am ou nt

State Tax
Amount

Cess
Amount

349

0

Total Tax Amornt

Pafticipating in retum tables 180
No direct implication in return tables 0

Not relevant for returns
lncomplete/lvlismatch in information (to be resolved)
Particulars TaxableValue lntegrated

Tax
Amou nt

Outward Supplies

Local Sales

Taxable

Sales Taxable

Sales Taxable @
Exempted

Sales Exempt

83,87 ,247 .46

52,77,747.46

52,77.747.46
52,77,747.46

31,09,500.00

31,09,500.00

43,87 ,247.46

73,57,246.58

70,41,238.58

70,41,238.58

3,55,855.70

19,550.00

63,74,281.67

2.91 551 21

3,16,008.00

2.37.761 .O0

62,'105.00

8,579.00

5,750.00
1 ,813.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

12,000 00

12.044.00

2,23,234.00

2,23,234.00

4,74,997.27

4,74,997.27

4,7 4,997 .27

4.74,997.27

6,24,571.93

6,24,s71.93

6,24,57193
I,896.11

1,173 00

5.73,685 34

40 61t 13

4,7 4,997 .27

4,74,997.27

4,7 4,997 .27

4.74,997.27

6,24,571.93

6,24,571.93

6.24,57193
B 896.11

1 173.00

5,73.685 34

10 817 18

1B%

9,49,994.54

9,49,994.54

9,49,994.54
9.49.994.54

9,49,994.54

9,49,994.54

12,49 ,143.86
12,49,143.86

12,49,143 86
17 i92.82
2,346 00

11 .47.370.68

e1.634 35

2,160.00

2.160.A0

2,160.00

2 16C C0

39,954.42

39,954 42

12.91 ,25A.28

Total Outward Supplies 83,87,247 .46 4,74,997.27 4,74,997.27

4,74,997.27 4,74,997.27Total Liability
lnward Supplies

Local Purchase

Taxable

Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 5o/o

Purchase Taxable @ 12%

  Put'chase Taxable @ 18%

Puchase Taxabte @ 28%

Exempted

Purchase Exempl

Purchase From Composilion Dealer

Purchase Frolll Unregbtered Deahr - EIeInrt

Purchase Froln Unregrslered 0eah . Taxable

Purchase Nil Rated

lnter State Purchases

Taxable

lnterslate Purchase Taxable

lnler,late Puchase faxabb @ 18%

Revcrse Charge Supplies
Purchase Froll) Unregislered oeabr . Iaxable

2,'160.00

2,160.00

2 160.00

2,16A.0A

19,977.21

19,977.21

19,977.21

19 977.21

Total lnward Supplics 75,92,480.58 2,160.00 6,44,549.1J 6,44.549.14

73,69,246.5e 2,160.00 6,24,571.93 6,24,571.93Total lnput Tax Credit 12,51 ,303.86



Villa Orchids LLP
5-4-1 87 l3&4. Soharr Nlansion

M G Road. Secundera ilad

Profit & Loss A/c
1-Jul-2019 to 31-Jul 2019

1-Jul 2019 to 31-.lul-2019 ParticularsParticulars

Purchase Accounts
Allowance l0r Equipmenl(G)G H- Reg

Allow for Const Equip G
Allow for Consumables
Buliding Material
Labour Charges
Plumbing
Purchase@5%
Purchases@'18%
Wood

/\ Amc ChargesJGST 1B%

Gross Profit c/o

lndirecl Expenses
Admin Expenses - Voc
Brokerage/commission
Exempt Expenses
Misllaneous Expenses
Printing & Stationery
Transportation
Car Hire Charges 18%
Commission & Brokerage
Canpuler P,epais & Mainlenanf,"URD

Consultancy-18'%
CR Consultation Charges
Hamali Charges

,^ House Keeping Charges-URD

M iscellaneous Ex pe nses-U rd
Mrssce/ia,reors E(peses-Exemp

QC Charges - 18%
Repais and Mainlenance Urd

Water Tank Charges

Nett Profit

Total

2 800.00
2.52 075.20
1 ,34.154.60

36.87.i75 07
2,49,868.20
7.11 099 54
2,53.170.00

18,88,340.00
2,53,758.40

12,000.00

7 4,44,44'1.01 Sales Accounts
lnsnlhnanls Rccetv able 1 B- 1 I

Direct lnconis.s
Extra SDec,-l 8Y"
l nslallme nl Rece i nb le Ex en pted

9,42,806_45

83,87,247.46

6,72,637.57 Gross Profil bli

lndirect lrrconres
Fdr lnlerest
I nterest F ran) Cuslomers

4,63,489.88

11,36,127.45 Total

1 Jul 20191o 31-Jul'2019

52,23,000.00
52.23,000.00

31,64,247.46
54.717 15

31,09,5A0.00

83,87,247.46

9,42,806.45

1,93,321.00
1,08,321.00

85,A00.00

11,36,127 .45

1 ,14,490.97
600.00

2,29,510.00
93,199.60

1.813.00
21.500 00
28,150.40
27,169.00

369.00

3,050.00
59,325.00
3,080.00

60.150.00
2.005 aa
/,976 00

14,000.00
3,850.00
2,400.00
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Villa Orchids LLp
54-187 l3&4, Soham Mansio:r

M G Road, Secunderabad

lnstallments Receivable 1 U-1 9
Ledger Account

1-Jul-201 9 to 31-Jut-201 9

Date

1-7-2019
5-7 -20'19

B-7 -2019

Pa rtic u la rs Page'l
Vch Type

V.:a057119-2O
v(,c059/19-20
\./cc362i 19-20
\,/i,r4065/'19_20

a,
t.

Debit

3,59,09,650.00
3,59,09,650.00

Gredit

3,06,86,650.00

15,67,000.00
10,55,000.011
11,B8,500 00
14,12,500.00

3,59,09,650 00

3,59,09,650.00

Vch No

9-7-2019

By

By
By
By
By

Opening Balance
Villa No 194 Dr Pooja Pandey Sates
Villa No 208 Mrs Gotte pramoda Sates
Villa No 91 Mr Peesapati Sri Kiran Sates
tYlRS Anita Pattigilli& MR udayan Bakshi.v.t!10 295 sates

To Closing Balance

52 oQ o00

}\d6,a6"1 -
+,7V

fllt4+'t4LSD,



Villa Orchids LLP
5 4-18713&4 Soham tViansron

M G Road. Secunderabad

Extra Spect-18%
Ledger Account

1-Jul-2019 to 31-Jul 2019

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No

vocc60/19-20
voa:063/19 20
voc0ti6/19,20

Debit

2 252 54

2.252.54
1 ,91 ,7 92.46
't,94,045.00

Page 1

Credit
'l,37,045.00

32.613.00
19,617 00
4,770 00

1,94,045.00

1,94,045.00

1-7-2015

5-7 -20't9
8-7-20't9

By Opening Batance
To Villa No 194 Dr Pooja Pandey Credit Note
By Villa No 208 Mrs Gotte Pramoda Sales
By Villa No 9't Mr Peesapati Sri Kiran Sales
By [lRS Anita Pattigilli& MR udayan Bakshi.V.[10295 Sales

To Closing Balance

9-7 -2019

L' 5 az*s'\r-
5q*1+uo



Electronic Credit ledger

Sr.No lr. te R3ieienre Nc

Op!.if.l
Eaiancr

2lt-t2A19 /i/,'jr'aS-927i-,. lr \4ay.r9

w;,

GSTIN - 36AANFG4817 CIZH

Legal l.,lame - VILLA ORCHIDS LLP

Period: From -01 /06/2019 To - 09/0812019

:a.:18,453 0(r

r:'t i

'!, ,It)l1a

Ci'fr I i,:

ai'

[0u -

(

Balance Availabie({)credit/DctJit ({)
Tot.lSlaie TaxCESS

-l 
ota ilntegrated

Tax
Certral
Tax

State Tax

Tax
period,
rf any

Transaclion
Type lDebit
(DR) / Credit
(cR)l

C esciip tion

.::r' C LlC

C aLl16,50.005 c0

1,r1,.4!6.C0

2 49.r02.!02,4t:.3)?.1C

.'3,e,:t t3 t a

r 6,t !, i78 00

i.l i.0

n0!

,1.3-1

r:la:72 004,19 28Li0C ,r,- 9 286 00 !..1-6,853bn 4!

000 r!r 868 0C

').5r,'iL": a0

::9 r.3t r.jc 1, 8:85C C0

2.1Ltat.1::

Cenlral

c 0r, , : i.loeb 1

I rlll r a.ta8 0rlr 4.668 00 0!c

'i b6.9-c2 !!

!::,i

I

I

I

I

I

I

(

lntegr.ied
Tex

I

0 ta



Villa Orchids LLP
5 4 18713&4, Soha,r lu4ansioi]

lM G Road, Secunderabad

lnstallment Receivable 17-1 8
Monthly Summary

1 -Apr-201 7 to 31 -N.4ar'201 B

Particulars Transactions C los ing
Balance

3,73 500 0t] cr

l)cb t Credit

Opening Balance
April
May
J une
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March 20,65,540.00

3 73,500.00
16,92,000 00

Grand Total 20,65,500.00 20,65,500.00



Villa Orchids LLP - (18-19)
5 4-18713&4, Soham ldansion

IVI G Road, Secunderabad

lnstallments Receivable 18-19
Monthly Summary

1 -Apr-201 I to 3'l -Nlar-2o1 I

Particulars Transactions
Page 1

C losing
Bala ncel)eort Credrt

33 61 000
74,23 5AA

38,61,500
99.95.000
54,27,000
51 ,21 ,350
42,54,450
91.88,950
94 .12 B5A

1 ,07,73,850

6,88,49,450

33.61.000
1,07,84,500
'1,46,46,000

2.46.41.000
3,00,68,000
3,51,89,350
3,94,43,800
4,86,32,750
5, BC, 7 5,600
6,88,49,450

6,88,49,450

a0
a0
00
00
00
00
00
00
CA

00

00

00 Cr
UIJ \- i

00 Cr
00 Cr
00 Cr
00 Cr
00 Cr
00 Cr
00 c:
00 Cr

00 Cr

Opening Balance
April
May
June
July
August
September
October

^ 
November
December
January
February
March

Grand iotal



Villa Orchids LLP
5-4-1 87 13&4. Soham lr/ansion

M G Road, Secunderabad

lnstallments Receivable 18-1 9
Monthly Summary

'1-Apr-2019 to 31-Jul-2019

Particulars Transactions
Page 1

Closing
BalanceI)cbrl Cr(]d t

Opening Balance
April
May
June
July

crand Totai

99,52.150.00 99,52,150.00 Cr
1 ,20,00,000.00 2,19,52,150.00 cr

87,34. 500. 00 3,06,86,650.00 Cr
52.23 000 00 3,59 09.6s0 00 cr

3,59,09,650.00 3,s9,09,650.00 cr



Villa Orchids LLP
5 4 187/3&4 Sohar, i\'l;lrsr.Jr

M G Road Secuncieraoad

lnstalment Receivabie 1 9-20
Monthly Sumntary

'1-Apr-2019 to I Aug 2019

piriiiutars

Opening Balance
April
May
June
July
August

Grand Total

Traosactions
i'age 1

Closing
Balancel),-bil Credrt

33,42,750 00

33,42,750.00

33,42,7 5Q

33,42,750
33,42 7 50
33,42,7 50

33,42,750

00 Cr
00 Cr
00 Cr
00 Cr

00 Cr


